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Founders' Day 
and 

Honors Recognition Convocation 

Hosted by 

THE COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 

PRAIRIE VIEW A&M UNIVERSITY 
Wednesday, March 25, 1998 

10:00 A.M. 
William J. Nicks Field House 

Prairie View, Texas 



Mira E .H. Ancl!l'SO"'I L.C.Al"O'..rsct"t 

PRAIRIE VIEW'S PRINCIPALS AND PRESIDENTS: PAST AND PRESENT 

Osbcm! 



History of Prairie View A&M University 
Excerpt taken from: "Prairie View, A Study In Public Conscience" 

By Dr. George Ruble Woolfolk - Edited by Frank D. Jackson and Jimmizine Taylor 

ESTABLISHMENT - 1876 
Prairie View A&M University, the fir t late-supported college in Texas for African Americans, was 

e tablished during the Reconstruction Period after the Civil War. This was the historical period when political and 
economic special intere t groups were able to aggressively use the Federal Government to enact public policy 
designed to "alter or reshape the cultural milieu of the vanquished outhern states." The University had its beginnings 
in the Texas Constitution of 1876 which, in separate article , establi hed an "Agricultural and Mechanical College" 
and pledged that "Separate schools shall be provided for the white and colored children, and impartial provision 
shall be made for both." A a con equence of these constitutional provisions, the Fifteenth Legislature established 
"Alta Vista Agricultural and Mechanical College of Texas for Colored Youth" on August 14, 1876. 

ENROLLMENT OF THE FIRST STUDENTS - 1878 
The Board of Directors purchased the Alta Vista Plantation (1388 acre ) from Mr . Helen Marr Kirby, the 

widow of the late Col. Jared Elli on Kirby. The College was named "Alta Vista Agriculture & Mechanical College 
for Colored Youth." The Board, authorized to appoint a principal to admini ter the College, selected L.W. Minor 
of Mississippi. Eight young African American men, the first to enroll in a state-. upported college in Texas, began 
their studies on March 11, 1878. 

ERA OF PRINCIPALS AS CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICERS - 1878 - 1948 
Prairie View trengthened and enlarged its curriculum and grew under the leadership of a series of 

dedicated principals. These men led the College during those difficult decades a Federal Reconstruction ended, 
1877, and the doctrine of "separate but equal" emerged with the Pies y v. Ferguson Supreme Court deci ion of 
1896. The eight principal and their tenures were: L. W. Minor, 1878; E. H. Anderson, 1879 - 1884; Laurine C. 
Ander on, 1884 - 1894; Edward L. Black hear, 1895 - 1915; Isaiah M. Terrell, 1915 - 1918; J. G. Osborne, 1918 
- 1925; Paul (Uncle Paul) Bled oe, 1925 - 1926 (Interim Principal); Willette Rutherford Banks, 1926 - 1947; 
Edward B. Evans, 1947 - 1948. 

ERA OF PRESIDENTS - 1948 TO PRESENT 
In 1948, as a result of America emerging a the leader of the "Free World" after World War II, President 

Harry S. Truman ordered the racial integration of the U. S. Armed Force . The Board of Directors changed the 
title of the chief administrative officer of the College from Principal to President, on December 3, 1948. The 
Presidents and their tenures are: Edward B. Evans, 1948 - 1966; Je se M. Drew, 1966; Alvin I. Thomas, 1966 -
1982; Ivory Nelson (Interim President) June 1982 - January 1983; Percy A. Pierre, 1983 - 1989; Milton R. Bryant, 
(Interim President) June 1989 - December 1989; Julius W. Becton, Jr. 1989 - 1994; Harold S. Bonner, (Interim 
President) August 1991 - October 1994; Charles A. Hines, 1994 - Present. 

NAMES GIVEN TO THE UNIVERSITY - 1878 - 1998 

The Fifteenth Legislature (Augu t 14, 1876) establi hed "Alta Vista Agriculture & Mechanical College of 
Texas for Colored Youth." The Sixteenth Legi lature (April 19, 1879) established "Prairie View State Normal 
School" in Waller County for the training of Colored Teachers. The Twentieth Legi lature attached the Agriculture 
& Mechanical Department to Prairie View Normal School. The Twenty-Sixth Legislature ( 1889) changed the 
name to "Prairie View State Normal & Industrial College." The Forty-Ninth Legislature (June 1, 1945) changed the 
name to "Prairie View University." The Fiftieth Legi lature (March 3, 1947) e tablished "The Texas State 
University for Negroes" (now Texas Southern University) and changed the name of Prairie View University to 
"Prairie View Agricultural & Mechanical College of Texa ." The Sixty-Third Legislature (1973) changed the 

name to "Prairie View A&M Univer ity." 
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Alpha Kappa Mu 
Phi Eta Sigma 

HONOR SOCIETIES 

UNIVERSITY WIDE HONOR SOCIETIES 
All Majors 
Freshmen Only 

Dr. Jewel Prestage 
Mr. Brian Dickens 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND HUMAN SCIENCES 
Alpha Delta Mu 
Kappa Omicron Nu 
Alpha Tau Alpha 

Alpha Mu Gamma 
Alpha Psi Omega 
Beta Beta Beta 

Beta Kappa Chi 
Epsilon Gamma Iota 
Gamma Theta 
Mu Alpha Sigma 
Phi Alpha Theta 
Pi Kappa Delta 
Pi Mu Epsilon 
Pi Sigma Alpha 
Sigma Delta Pi 
Sigma Tau Delta 

Delta Mu Delta 

Kappa Delta Pi 

Alpha Delta Sigma 
Epsilon Gamma Iota 
Epsilon Pi Tau 
Eta Kappa Nu 
Pi Tau Sigma 
Tau Beta Pi 
Upsilon Pi Epsilon 

Sigma Theta Tau 

Tau Sigma Delta 

Social Work 
Human Sciences 
Agriculture 

COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCES 
Foreign Languages 
Drama 
Biology 

Sciences and Mathematics 
Mathematics and Engineering 
Geography 
Music 
History 
Communications 
Mathematics 
Political Science 
Spanish 
English 

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS 
Business 

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION 
Education 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Advertising Art 
Mathematics and Engineering 
Technology 
Electrical Engineering 
Mechanical Engineering 
Engineering 
Computer Science 

COLLEGE OF NURSING 
Nursing 

SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 
Architecture and Allied 

Arts of Design 
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Dr. Sarah Williams 
Ms. Tene Inger Abrom 
Dr. Cecil Strickland 

Dr. Olga Adair 
Mr. Clarence Lee Turner 
Dr. Ronald Humphrey 
Dr. Lee Henderson 
Dr. Verlie Tisdale 
Dr. A. D. Stewart 
Dr. A. D. Stewart 
Dr. William R. Brown 
Dr. Danny R. Kelley 
Dr. Purvis Carter 
Ms. Jacqueline Davis 
Dr. A. D. Stewart 
Mrs. Linda Eustace 
Dr. Olga Adair 
Dr. Kenneth Haley 

Mrs. Lucille V. Pointer 

Dr. Clarissa Booker 

Mr. Clarence Talley 
Dr. Laurette Foster 
Dr. Ambrose Adams 
Dr. John Fuller 
Dr. Surjit Grewal 
Dr. John Attia 
Mrs. Myrtle Tompkins 

Dr. Jennifer Goodman 

Mr. Marshall Brown 



FOUNDERS' DAY 
and 

HONORS RECOGNITION CONVOCATION 

Presiding: Chrystal Bender, Senior 
Accounting Major 

Prelude .............................................. Dr. Danny R. Kelley 

*Processional .............. "War March of the Priests" (Athalia) Felix Mendelssohn 
Dr. Danny R. Kelley, Organist 

Invocation ... ....... .... ....... .................. .. ...... Khaleiah Taylor 
Junior, Marketing Major 

History and Occasion ........................................ Frank Jackson 
President's Office 

Music: "Festive Overture" ...................... Dimitri Sho takovich-Hunsberger 
University Symphonic Band 
Dr. Lucius Wyatt, Conductor 

Presentation of Speaker ..................................... Chry tal Bender 

Convocation Address ........................... Dr. Charles A. Hines, President 
Prairie View A&M University 

Mu ic: "Introduction to Act III ("Lohengrin") .......... .... Richard Wagner-Drumm 
· University Symphonic Band 

Dr. Lucius Wyatt, Conductor 

Recognition of Achievements and Acknowledgements .... Dr. Charle A. Hines, Pre ident 
· Prairie View A&M Univer ity 

Recognition of Honor Societies ............................... Janelle Vernon 
Sophomore, Marketing Major 

Announcements ..................... .. .................... Chrystal Bender 

Alma Mater: "Dear Prairie View" ............ ....... .... ........ Fuller-Sibelius 

Benediction ......................................... Dominique Henderson 
Senior, Finance Major 

Reces ional: "Pomp and Circumstance" ........................ Sir Edward Elgar 
Dr. Danny R. Kelley, Organist 

* Audience seated. 

Reception for Honor Students and parent , guardians, or spouses will be held in the Memorial Student Center 
Ballroom immediately following Convocation. 
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GPA 4.00 

ADAMS. MISTY Y. 
ALEJANDRO, FRANCISCO J. 
ANDERSON, CLARISSA L. 
BAIG, TABASSUM 
BAILEY, ROSE M. 
BAKER, ESTER S. 
BARTLEY, WENDY R. 
BERRY, ANDREA Y. 
BLAKE, SHERENE A 
BRANTLEY, CHRISTY L. 
BROWN, FREDERICK M. 
CALVERY, JAMES E. 
CHEN, YISHANG 
CHITTY, VICKY W. 
CHMIEL, BARBARA I 
CHRISTIE, CURTIS A 
CONDELL, ANDREA N 
COOK, DWAN M 
COOPER, MONTREE E. 
COTTONGIM, LADAWN M. 
COTTRELL, ERIC L. 
COX, FRANK L. 
DAVIS, BRETA K. 
DAVIS, DASAREETA P. 
DERRICOTE, MONIQUE M 
DIMAS, JOHN S. 
DIXON, COURTNEY A. 
DOTSON, DELORES C. 
ESTWICK, NOEL M 
FITCH, CARRIE J. 
FRAZIER, FRANCES M. 
FREEMAN, WIYATTA B. 
GAITHER, ERIC C. 
GASSAMA, HAMET 
GILBERT, GLADYS 0 . 
GREEN, ERIC D. 
GREENE, CHARMAINE A 
HASKINS, LATASHA E. 
HENDERSON, BRANDY M. 
HENDERSON, CHANTEE M. 
HENGEL, CHRISTOPHER D. 
HILL, IEKA M 
HINDT, DIANA E. 
HINOJOSA, ANTONIO 
HINSHAW, TONI L. 
HUGHLEY, EARNEST B. 
HUNTER, MAURICE D. 
HYDE, SHARON S. 
JENKINS, FELICIA F. 
JOHNSON, ADDIE L. 
JOHNSON, KAIA K. 
JOHNSON, TOYA L. 
JOHNSON, WAYNE D, II 
JONES, JANICE D 
KELLUM, SHARLETTE A 
KING, NIKKI I. 
LAKES, AKISHA M. 
LAMBERT, RHONDA K 
LINDSAY, MICHEAL J 
LINDSEY, LADYE D. 
LONDON, KARMYN D. 
MARCELLO, ALTON 
MARTINEZ, MONICA A. 
MCDANIEL, CYNTHIA R. 
MIKESKA, LESLIE A. 
MITCHELL, RAYFORD B. 
MITCHELL, TODNECHIA M 
MOMON, CHAVONE D. 
MOORE, JERREL V. 
MOORE, SHERRONDA 0 
MORGAN, JULIE IVEY 
MORGAN, REBECCA L. 
MORRISEY, DONNA 
MURPHY-DEWITT. RHYSA L. 
NOMAN, AHMED A 
NOVELO, GERARDO D 
PARKER, LAQUINTA D. 
PATTERSON, MICHAEL L. 
PAULETTE, AWILDA (ALVAREZ) 
POFFENBERGER, SEIJA A. 

PORTER, DAWNE M 
PRICE, BRANDI L. 
REECE, KIMBERLY E. 
REECE, KRISTINA N. 
RICE, VERONICA T. 
ROBERTS, RACQUEL A. 
ROBINSON, CLINTON D. 
ROCKEYMOORE, MEREDITH B. 
SHAW, DANIELLE S. 
SHEPHERD, TANIEKA D. 
SILKENSON, SENECA D. 
SIMIEN, CLAYTON E. 
SIMMONS, CELESTE A. 
SIMMONS, MARINDA R. 
SMITH, CHARLOTTE E 
SMITH, LASHOVIOUS D. 
SMITH, TAWANA L. 
THOMAS, SAKINNA L. 
TRAMONTE, KEVIN J. 
TURNER, PHAROAH A 
URIBE, ENRIQUE 
WALLACE, ALICIA L 
WESTBROOK, ROBERTA L. 
WHITE, TIFFANY D. 
WILLIAMS, CLARENCE E., II 
WILLIAMS, CRAIG A. 

GPA 3.99-3.50 

ABENDORTH, RANDOLPH C. 
ABRAHAM, JUSTICE F. 
ADAMS, COREY L. 
ADEGBOLA, ADEYINKA 
ADKINS, LADEITRA D 
ADORNO, TIMOTHY I. 
AGUILLIARD, JAWANA T. 
ALBERT, MYESHA C. 
ALLEN, AISHA M. 
ALLEN, HOPE R. 
ALLEN , JAMES T. 
ALLEN, KEISHA L 
ALLEN, KIMBERLY N 
ALLEN, SYREETA S. 
ALLISON, NAKESHEIA 
ALLUMS, KIMBERLY K. 
ANDERSON, NAIROBI 
ANDERSON, TARA N. 
ANDING, ARMA.AN K. 
ANGIMA, JOSEPHINE K. 
ARCENEAUX, CASSANDRA N. 
ARCENEAUX, CHANDRA Y. 
ASHLEY, ANGELA L 
BALKA, CHARLES E. 
BARNETT. LAVINCIA S. 
BASZILE, KAMESHA J. 
BATES, CASHOYNA D. 
BEASLEY, KENNETHA D. 
BECKWITH, CICELY M. 
BELL, LASHUNDRE D. 
BENIGNUS, JASON 0 . 
BENNETT, DELEON A 
BERTRAND, LISA D 
BLACKSHIRE, WILONDA 
BLAKELY, MARCUS D 
BLEDSOE, LESLIE JEAN 
BONIER, BRIDGET Y. 
BONSU, ERIC 0 
BOSTIC, PATRINA A. 
BOYD, JAMES K 
BRAXTON, SHELLI J. 
BREAKER, KEEGAN N 
BREDA, DASHAY R. 
BROWN, JOYCE C. 
BROWN, LANITA M. 
BRUNS, THOMAS D 
BULGIN, AINSLEY H. 
BUTTERFRAS, MARTHA J. 
CAESAR, FRANCHELLE L. 
CAMPBELL, BRIAN C 
CANTY, CHANTAY P 

HONOR ROLL * 
Spring Semester 1997 

CARAWAY, KENDRA A. 
CARROLL, LARRAH G. 
CARTER, CHRISTIE L. 
CARTER, LATONIA E. 
CHAMBERS, LATONIA T. 
CHAMBERS, WALTER D 
CHARGOIS, TRAMAINE L. 
CLARK, MARILYN R. 
CLARKE, JULIAN D. 
COLLINS, WILLA J. 
COOK, RODNEY L. 
CORKS, TALIBAH X 
CORY, SASHA N. 
CRADDOCK, GERMAINTREL L. 
CROMWELL, CANDY C 
CROWHURST, MELANIE L. 
CRUZ-RIVERA, LUIS J. 
CURTIS, JEREMY L. 
DABNEY, TIFFANI D 
DANGERFIELD, CHARLES L, JR 
DANIEL, DODDIE L. 
DANIEL, JACQUELYN N. 
DANIELS, SASHA L. 
DAVENPORT, NATASHA L 
DAVIS, KAREN R. 
DAVIS, TOMEKA A. 
DICKERSON, DANIELLE N. 
DILLARD, LOU E. 
DIXON, DEWARNA L. 
DIXON, SHANI N. 
DUHON, SHALISA S. 
DULING, $HANDEL L. 
DUMAS, CLAUDIA $ . 
DUNHAM, LAQUINNESIAS A. 
DYER, DAMIAN A 
EASTER, ERIC D. 
EDWARDS, GAYNA P 
ELLIS, TIARA M 
ELLIS, VERON M. 
ELLISON, DEANNA W. 
ERVIN, KAREEM B 
EVANS, DESTINY J. 
EVANS, PHOEBE D. 
EVANS, STEPHEN M. 
EVANS, VALERIE L 
FARWELL, DANA L 
FEARON, GARY 
FINCH, CURTIS A. 

FINISTER, DELLMEKA 
FISHER, SYBIL J. 
FORTNER, FRANCIS E 
FOX, EMILY M 
GANS, FRANNETTE D. 
GAY, LARICCA M. 
GEARAN$, JACQUELINE A. 
GLASS, COREY J. 
GOODIE, LADY A. 
GRAY, STEVEN D. 
GRAY, TRACY Y 
GRAY, YOLANDA E. 
GREEN, DORMESHA D. 
GREEN, RASCO, JR. 
GREEN, SHERIKA L 
GRIFFIN, AISHA E. 
GUILLAMONDEGUI, SALLY J. 
GULLETTE, CHEVERIA C 
HAGGERTY, DONALD R. 
HAMID, RANDIE K 
HAMILTON, LATTISCA W. 
HARGROVE, ROBERT D 
HARRIS, LASHAWNDA Y 
HARRIS, TEMEKA L. 
HARVEY, ANGELA M 
HASAN, SYED R 
HAWKINS, TRONYA 
HAWLEY, CICELY L 
HAYES, MARSHAN Q. 
HENDERSON, DOMINIQUE J 
HERNDON, MARK P. 
HERVEY, PATRICK W. 
HOLLINS, LAMONTE. 
HOUSTON, JAMES E. 

HOWELL, ALFRED D. 
HUGHES, RENIE K. 
HUSSEIN, ABDIGANI A. 
ISLAM, TANMOY 
JACKSON, ALICIA W. 
JACKSON, BILLY J. 
JACKSON, DENNIS L. 
JACKSON, FELICIA $. 
JACKSON, JAMES R. 
JACKSON, JAMIEKA N. 
JACKSON, TINA L. 
JACOBSON, LIANE 
JEFFRIES, JASON 0 . 
JENKINS, RICJUANE W. 
JOHNSON,DANBAKIM. 
JOHNSON, LADONDA D. 
JOHNSON, LATOYA D. 
JOHNSON, MICHAEL E 
JOHNSON, RUPEL N. 
JOHNSON, SERENA M. 
JONES, GREGORY W. 
JONES, TIMOTHY 
JURRIES, GWYNNE A. 
KABIR, RASHED 
KEENER, JAMES C, JR. 
KEHINDE, CAROLYN C. 
KELLY, VICTORIA 
KEMP, ANTHONY T 
KHONG, ANT. 
KIMBLE, RODNEY L 
KING, RICKEY D 
KING, TRACY M. 
KLEIN, RICHARD T 
LATOUF, SHANET. 
LEE, CORBIN G. 
LEGGINGTON, ERICA W. 
LEMOND, GABRIELLE T 
LESTER, ADRIENNE C 
LEVELL$, LEE A. 
LINDSEY, JANEAN L. 
LONG, SAMUEL W. 
LOSTON, ANTHONY M. 
LOVETT, DEXTER L. 
MABRY, ANGELA M 
MADDEN, SINGHQUAVERTON D. 
MANNING, DANNY M. 
MARTIN, CRYSTAL G. 
MARTIN, FELICIA A. 
MARTINDALE, RODERICK L. 
MARTINEZ, JOSE 
MATHIS, ALVIA L. 
MATLOCK, LYDIA D. 
MAY, ADRIENNE F. 
MAYO, CHARLES W, JR. 
MCBAYNE, SHARON C. 
MCDOUGLE, NATHAN G. 
MCGOWEN, BRIDGETT L. 
MCMILLAN, ERIC F 
MCNAIR, ERIC L. 
MELVIN, VINCENT D. 
MERRITT, DAMEION D. 
MITCHELL, SHENITA D. 
MOHAMMAD, KHAN I 
MOORE, GEOFFREY B. 
MOORE, TRACEY L. 
MURRAY, TESHA.NA N. 
MUSYIMI, DAVID M 
MYERS, MONICA J. 
NDUNGU, MICHAEL K 
NORVELL, BARBARA L. 
NYANDOTO, GILBERT 0 
ODOM, ROSE M. 
OKPALAGU, IFUNANYA I. 
OLIVEIRA, LUIZ M 
OLIVER, IRVIN 
OLIVO, ILIANA 
OSAGIE, MARTHA E. 
PATEL, SEEMA B. 
PATTERSON, ERIN J. 
PEARSON, KELLON B. 
PEOPLES, CARLA J 
PERRY, LATONYA Y. 

PERRY, TAMIKA L. 
PETE, CYNTHIA A 
PETTY, DEBOROH A. 
PHILLIPS, ERICKA A 
PITTMAN, SHAWNTA R. 
PLEASANT, TESSA N. 
POIRO, ZEKE A. 
POPE, NICHOLE D. 
PORTIS, EDWARD C 
POWELL, KIRK S 
PRUITT, CURTIS W 
RACKLEY-JACKSON, DOLLIE D. 
RAINEY, JESSICA C. 
RANDLE, TYEISHA L. 
REEVES, BRIAN L. 
REEVES, DERRICK A. 
REID, RUSSELL A. 
RHODEN, NICHOLA S. 
RHODER, KENNETH A. 
RICE, LA'MERLE 
RIDER, LAKEISHA D. 
ROBERSON, CHIQUIA J. 
ROBINSON, MAYME E. 
ROGERS, BRANDEE L. 
ROLAND, TEREA C 
ROSAS, ERICEL B. 
RUSH, PAULA 
RUSHING, CHERYL E. 
RUSSELL, MICHAEL, JR. 
SABARI , SAFIYYAH 
SADLER, NEISHA N. 
SADRUDDIN, LATEEFAH 
SAFO,OSEIF. 
SANDERS, CHARVELA R. 
SCOTT, BOBBY J. 
SCOTT, SHEBA L. 
SCOTT. SUNTERA L 
SELLERS, EWA A 
SHAHEED, IHSAN Y. 
SHOALS, KELLYE D. 
SHOBE, $HERLINDA L. 
SIMMONS, SONYA L. 
SIMPSON, RHONIESE L. 
SINGLETARY, KELLYE N. 
SLACK, ERICKA C 
SMITH, CHRISTINA J. 
SMITH, EFRION J 
SMITH, LESIA U. 
SMITH, MEISHA L. 
SNELL, TRACY D 
SONNIER, KRISTEN R. 
SPATES, KIER L. 
SPELLS, ROSALIND A. 
STELL, D'CARREY E. 
STEPNEY, YOLANDA K 
STEVENSON, SHARON R. 
STEWART, PAUL R. 
STEWART, TEMEKA Y. 
STEWART, TRACY 
STUBBLEFIELD, LASHONDA D. 
TATES, DENNIS 
TAUHEED, A.DIEL W 
TAYLOR, KHALEIAH N. 
TAYLOR, SHELIA D. 
TAYLOR, SOMER B. 
TEDDER, BONNIE G. 
THOMAS, ANITA M. 
THOMAS, MARCUS 0 
THOMAS, SHANNETH L. 
THOMAS, TA.SHARIA M. 
THOMAS, TIFFANI K. 
THOMPSON, MARX T. 
THREATS, GRAYLING 
TOASTON, TANISHA A. 
TOHALA, VA.PSI J. 
TOLLERSON, ADRIENNE M 
TOMPKINS, $HAUSA L. 
TONEY, KEISHA G. 
TOWNSEND, DAVID W. 
TROTTY, KRISTIN N 
TUNDUWANI, LEONARD 
TURNER, RHONDA L. 

*A Honor Student (1) must be enrolled in 12 or more semester credit hours, excluding developmental courses; (2) must 
not receive any grades lower than "C"; and (3) must earn a GPA of 3.00 or greater for all non-developmental courses. 
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TURNERHILL, ROSETTA Y DAVIS, NICOLE L. PHAM, QUANG V AZORE, DERICA D. DICK, SHELLIE C 
UDOYEN, NSIKAN J. DIXON, JOYCE L. PHELPS, ANITRA D. BABINEAUX, NIKKI R DILLIGARD, JOHN, Ill 
VARUGHESE, ZEENA DODSON, DARROW E, JR. POOL, TONICA D. BAILEY, SANDIA B. DIXON, BRIAN D 
VAUGHN, TIMOTHY J. DUARTE, KIMM M PRICE, SHARONDA A. BAKER, TRACY A. DOUGLAS, BRIGGITTE C 
WALKER, CYNTHIA M ENGLISH, MARIA A. RAND, DIERDRE L BALLARD, TENISHA M. DOWNIE, DAVID D 
WALKER, WILL C. ENYAGBERUE, JULIET N REED, DAWANNA B. BANKS, CAREN L. DOYLE, EARL 
WALLS, CEDRIC D. EWAN, CONROY F REED, YOLANDA F. BARAJAS, CEASAR F DUGAY, DANIELLE M 
WALLS, RACHELLE L. EWING, CATHERINE L. RICHARD, VALERIE C BARLOW, KEISHAWNA DUNN, JAQUETA L 
WARD, LELAND D FOWLKS, LETIZIA C. RICHARDSON, CHRISTOPHER A. BARNES, MICHAEL J. DUROSEAU, KAREN G. 
WARNER, RODDRICK S. FREEMAN, LAVERN S. RIVON, ADAM P BARNES, NIRE' R. EALEY, TAMEIKA L. 
WARREN, ELIZABETH L. FRIERSON, ALEXANDER B. ROBERTS, JENNIFER S. BATY, ANDREA L EARLE, JOSEPH D 
WASHINGTON, LADONIA M. GARDNER, ANGELA T. ROBINSON, MAJORIE B BENDER, ANGIE M EATMON, NATALIE E. 
WEBB, CHANDRA D. GARRETT, RAGEN C. ROBINSON, MARCUS I. BENJAMIN, FRANCIA L. EBOW, MALIKA T 
WELCH, ROBERT GIBBS, CURTIS, 11 ROLLINS, DAHL, A. BENJAMIN, LA BRYANT K. EDMOND, CHRISTOPHER C. 
WELLS, ELANDERIA D. GIBSON, AISHA N. ROSS, FELISIA S. BENT-THOMAS, LORNA EDWARDS, CEDRIC B 
WHEELOCK, CEDRIC T. GLENN, DARRELL D. ROSS, KEELY L BIGLOW, OLEVIA A EDWARDS, LISA L. 
WHETSTONE, KING J. GLOVER, DENISE R. ROSS, STEPHEN L. BILDNER, PAUL T EDWARDS, TIFFANY N 
WHITE, CHARNEL P GRAY, ALEX L, JR. SAMPSON, REUBEN I. BILLINGS, ANDRE G EGINS, OTIS R 
WILLIAMS, BRIAN E. GREEN, QIANA E SHAW, BRANDI L. BILLINGSLEY, REAGAN D. ELLIS, RICHARD C 
WILLIAMS, DEAN E. GREEN, SHARI A. SOLOMON, BESRAT BISHOP, ANDREA C. ENGLISH, ELICA A. 
WILLIAMS, DENEDRA M. GRIFFIN, CHRISTAL R SORIA, MAYRA BLAKELY, DEMONICA S EPPS, NICHOLAS P. 
WILLIAMS, DERRICK L. GUESS, ERIC B. SPAIN, JAMES D BLANTON, RODRICK V FAULK, INGRID K. 
WILLIAMS, JENNIFER P HALL, MICHELLE STEPHENS, ERICA R. BOATENG, PRINCE 0 FELDER, DEZRA D. 
WILLIAMS, JOY A. HALL, ROCHELLE S. STEWART, WILLIAM A BOLDEN, DE'ANDREA N. FERRELL, SHONTE' M 
WILLIAMS, KASHA G. HALL, SHEENA R. TAMPLIN, JONATHAN D. BOONE, CYNTHIA RENEE FINLEY, THOMAS L. 
WILLIAMS, LAKIENYA S. HARDEN, YVETTE D. TERRY, TRENIECE L. BOOTY, JEFFRY D. FISHBECK, JO ANN 
WILLIAMS, LATASHA M. HARRIS, MONIKA N THIBODEAUX, ELRIDGE J. BOSWELL, RODDRIC TYWAN FLOWERS, JOHN E, II 
WILLIAMS, TRISTACA K. HAYNES, USIMARE P. THOMAS, ADRIAN A. BOURGEOIS, LAKEESHA R. FORGE, DERRICK 
WILLIAMS, VICTOR C HENDRIX, RENEE L. THOMAS, MATTHEW J. BOWEN, MICHAEL T. FOWLER. ALICIA J 
WILLIAMSON, SOPHIA C HICKS, ROSALYN E. TILLERY, JERMAINE L. BOWMAN, KYRON C FRANCIS, TAKISHA 
WILLIS, RAE-SHELL D. HOBSON, DON D TRAN, TIMQ. BOYD. LASHANNON K. FRANKLIN, BRIAN L. 
WILSON, CHASE B HOOKS, BRIAN A. TURKNETT, PININNA A. BOYD, PRENTICE JR. FREEMAN, MELANIE 
WRIGHT, GWENDOLYN M HUNT, LATRICIA R. VASQUEZ, EMILY A. BRAGG, SHARON N. FRIDAY, NESTELYNN S 
YOUNG, NAOMI N. !PINA, MARIO VOLIBER, MEGNON M. BRASFIELD, KATRENA GAINES, COLETTE S. 
YOUNG, TALYA T. JACKSON, ARTHUR J. WALKER, CHERYL D BRIM, DARYL GARDNER, AMY A. 
ZASKODA, DONALD R. JACKSON, CYNTHIA E WALKER, TAMIKA A. BROOKS, KIZZV A. GARNER, AMY A 
ZENO, ASTRA D. JACKSON, QUINTON V WAR.A, PRISCA B. BROOKS, MICHAEL L. GEORGE, SNATER J. 
ZHANG, ZUNJIAN JAGOURS, JAMILA S. WASHINGTON, MELINDA D. BROWN, AYANNA J. GERARD, CLARA C. 

JEFFERSON, BETHA.NIELS. WATTS, MARTIN A. BROWN, CHRISTOPHER B. GIBSON, KENDRICK L. 
JOHNSON, BRIDGET L. WESLEY, CLIFTON C BROWN. CYNTHIA A GILES, TAMBA G 
JOHNSON, KIMBERLY S. WEST, KIMBERLY BROWN, DER.IC F GILLIAM, MYISHEA A. 

GPA 3.49-3.30 JOHNSON, TENISHA A. WILLIAMS, PHILLIP J. BROWN, HYACINTH M GILMORE, BRETTON A 
JOHNSON, TIFFANIE M. WILLIAMS, ROCKELL L. BROWN, JAVONNE J GLAUDE, TIMOTHY C. 

ACHEAMPONG, EMMANUEL A JONES, EMERSON WILLIAMS, SHAE M BROWN, LOWELL P GRANSBERRY, NATASHA L 
AGBOR, IKECHUKWU W. JONES, MICHAEL G. WILLIAMS, SHERELL Y BRUMFIELD, GLENNICE A. GRAVES, RODERICK 
ALKEBULAN, CRANSTON L. JOSEPH, MAR.SHAE L WILSON, CHANTELL D. BRYANT-HARRIS, KATHYANN C. GREEN, RHONDA J. 
ALUKO, SIMISOLA 0 . JOYCE, TRACY R WILSON, CURTIS W. BUENTELLO, CLAUDIA GRIFFIN, NEKISHA L. 
ANDERSON, DAVID J. KEEL, DENA A. WILSON, MARIA F. BUFFORD, LATOYA T. GRIGGS, DERRICK D 
ARCHIE, PATRICIA D. KELLY, ELLIS L, II WISEMAN, ANTHONY J. BURNS, DANIELLE A. GRIGGS, STEPHANIE R 
ASKEW, CINIJV Y KERR, STACY D WOLDEAMANUEL, SIRGUT G. BUTLER, CARL G GUTHRIE, DEVORSHIA J. 
ATHAR, MOHAMMAD A. KEYS, KESI A WOODARD, BRANDALYN K CALAHAN, TARA U. HAGGER, PHILLIP L, JR. 
BAILEY, ANDREA J. KINCADE, TENNILLE A. WOODSON, FRAN L CAMPBELL, KEITH HALE, KATRINA A. 
BAILEY, DEVIN D. KYLE, LATAURUS S. WRIGHT, PAUL F CARLSON, MAYDA A HALTON, KELVIN D 
BAILEY, FARRAH D. LAMETRIE, CHRISTINE W WYNN, DAMETRICE L CARRUTH, CARMELA E HAMLIN, PATRICIA A. 
BAILEY, MICHELLE F. LANNING, RYAN M. YOUNG, KIMBERLY D. CARTER FLOWERS, TIMOTHY T HAMMOND, ROYAL, Ill 
BAILEY, TALIA D. LEE, KIME. CARTER, ADRIAN D HAMPTON, JAKIMA C. 
BANKS, CHARLES A, JR LEJAY, KIZZV M. CARTER, ELISHA A. HAN, JOOY. 
BARFIELD, SHALANA D LEWIS, ANDREA F CARTER, KARL F. HARBERT, RASHAD 
BARKSDALE, LEA N. LOCKETT, RONALD J. GPA 3.29-3.00 CASTLE, MYRA A HARRIS, EUGENE 0 . 
BATIE, LARRY D, JR. LOCKETT, WILLIAM A CATO, SHANQUETTA C HARRIS, LATOYA M 

SATTLEY, ANDREA D. LYNCH, NYERE DAWN ABDALLAH, OHAJI K. CATRON, ASHLEY D. HARRIS, LATOYA M 

BEAN, SHELITA S. MARKS, SEQUETTA T. ABDUL-HAKEEM, NAJLA A CEASER, RODERICK L HARRIS, STEVEN D. 

BEDFORD, DANITA.A D. MARSDEN, PEGGY M. ABRAHAM, ESI T CHANDLER, CHARLOTTE L. HARVEY, EDGAR A. 

BELL, EARLY E. MARSH, CONOR D ABRAHAM, FRANKLYN K CHANDLER, LIVIA L. HEFLIN, NICOLE A 

BLACK, AYANNA T. MARTIN, ANTHONY D. ADAMS, CHADRICK E. CHARLTON, THERSA E HELMS, ANGELA D. 

BLACK, THERESA D. MATTHEWS, TAMIKIA L ADDA!, KWAKU D. CHAUDRY, IRFAN B. HEMBY, DENISE B 

BOLDEN, RAVEN S. MATTIS, SIDNE-KAYE A AGNEW, TRISHA J. CHILDRESS, CATHERINE J. HICKS, MEREDITH M. 

BOSAH, KEN MCCONICO, KENYATTA A AGUILLIARD, LAWANA P. CLARKE, WHITFIELD A. HIGGINS, BRUSHARD D 

BOWMAN, CARMEN C. MCDOWELL, MATTIE J AKILA, YOUSSEF A. CLEVELAND, SHELIA J HILL, AMELIA C. 

BROADNAX, QUINCY D MCFERREN, TOMMIE M. ALEXANDER, CLIFFORD D COLEMAN. LADORA Y HILL, VELEKA W 

BROWN, MARCUS D MCKERCHIE, PAMELA R ALEXANDER, SHAUNA M COOK, MARYL HILLIARD, ROBERT W 

BROWN, RONALD D, JR. MCLEMORE, ERICK ALLEN, TAR.EA J. CORBETT, LELAR T HINES, NICHOLAS F 

BROWN, YOLANDA D. MITCHELL, MISTY M ALLEY, JASON W CORNELIUS, CHRISTOPHER B HODGE, MERIUM M. 

BURTON, CHANTAL L. MITTCHELL, RAMONT L. AMEY, BARBARA A. COX, GUYLA D HOFFMAN-SPARKS, KARLA A. 

CAIN, SHANEKIA S. MOORE, ALTON E, II ANDERSON, KIMBERLY A. COZART, NICOLE E. HOUSTON, SHAWNKEEDRA S. 

CANDLER, KRISTI L. MORA, MELISSA K. ANDERSON, LAKISHA S. CRIER, KASHAUNE E. HUBERT, CHANDRA L. 

CARRAWAY, TOMESHA P NANCE, CHAR.LINDA A. ANDERSON NASICHE B CRITTENDEN, LETHA D. HUMPHRESS, JOHN W 

CHANDLER, LESLIE, Ill NETO, NGONGO T ANDREWS, XANDRIA S. CROCKETT, SHAMEKIA S. HURST, KATRENA F. 

CHIN, TENNETH GRACE ANN NGUYEN, NHUNG T. ANUMELE, !SIOMA G CROWDER, DERRICK L. HUTCHINS. KIMBERLYN. 

CHUKWUMA, AMADI K. NICCUM, KEVIN F. APPIAH AMANING, RENE CULPEPPER, PAUL L. INGRAM. CATRICE A 

CLEVELAND, MIRANSHEKA M. NORRIS, CHRISTOPHER D. APPIAH-AMANING, ERIC DABNEY, ANTHONY A. JACKSON, CHERYL A 

COLAS, RAMONA S. PAGE, SUJUAN Y. ARCENEAUX, NATASHA D DANGERFIELD, SHAWN 0 JACKSON, CHRISTOPHER L. 

COLEMAN, DEBRA K. PAYNE, NIKKI G ARMSTRONG, DUWIGHT A DANIELS, TROY L, II JACKSON, JOY C 

COLLINS, MARQUES J. PAYTON, DAMON C ARTHURS, COLLEEN E. DAVIS. GINO JACKSON, KEVIN A 

COLVIN, PAMELA E. PAYTON, EUGENIA Y. ASH, TANGALA J DE'LEON, WILLIE M. JACKSON, LEISHA E. 

COOMBS, KERRI-ANN PETERS, JOYETTE D AWADA, EMAD A. DENMON, NASCHELL JACKSON, LYNN M. 
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JACKSON, MICHELLE Y 
JACKSON, SHENNEKA L. 
JACOBS, CHENELLE N 
JACOBS, TEMIAAA A. 
JAMISON, LEWIS EDWARD 
JENKINS, DONNELL J. 
JENKINS, MARVINELL N 
JENKINS, SHERYL 0. 
JENSEN, SEINAH S. 
JOHNS, FUTURE L. 
JOHNSON, ALLESHA N. 
JOHNSON, CINNAMON C. 
JOHNSON, COURTNEY L. 
JOHNSON, ERICA L. 
JOHNSON, EVETTE A. 
JOHNSON, JE'CARYOUS F. 
JOHNSON, KRYSTAL M. 
JOHNSON, LACHAUNDRE M 
JOHNSON, LEKEDRIN C. 
JOHNSON, MONICA M 
JOHNSON, SHALISA E. 
JONES, ALEXANDER D 
JONES, COURTNEY N. 
JONES, OLIVER E. 
JONES, RICHEA C. 
JONES, SHEILA M. 
KEHINDE, BRIAN 0. 
KELLAM , RAYMOND B. 
KELLER, TAMMELLA D 
KELLEY, LARISSA M. 
KENDRICK, MELANIE N. 
KING, BENJAMIN L 
KING, LINDA L. 
KING, MARVIA A 
LABOVE, MARCUS S. 
LACY, CHRISTAVEOUS L 
LANGWORTHY, DREW A. 
LAVAN, SHEAESE L. 
LEE, TINA A 
LEGGINGTON, CATINA K. 
LESHAY, BELINDA F. 
LEWIS, AMINAH-IMAN M 
LEWIS, ANNIE P 
LEWIS, KATRINA L 
LEWIS, SHAMEKA M. 
LILLY, SYLVESTER B 
LITTLEJOHN, SHELDON D. 
LITTLES, SABAENDA T. 
LONDON, RON E. 
LUCAS, SHELLI D. 
LUCKETT, JASON L. 
MAGOTI, ZACHARY W. 
MALVEAUX, APRYL L. 
MANLEY, KECIA A. 
MANNING, WILLIE A 
MARCIANO, TONY 
MARKS, ANTIOLLA S. 
MARTIN, BRENDA S 
MARTIN, DETRICK 8 . 
MASSIE, TIFFANY E. 
MATHIS, WALT A. 
MATTHEWS, KIA M 
MAYO, SAMUEL A, II 
MCCLAIN, WALTER K. 
MCCLELLAN, TANJENEKA S. 
MCDANIEL, JERMANE N 
MCDANIEL, JESSIE F. 
MCDONALD, KENDALL E. 
MCDONALD, LASHAWN A. 
MCEWEN, TAMIA A 
MCFARLIN, ANTOINETTE L. 
MCGOWAN, MAURICE D 
MCGOWAN, YOLANDA D 
MCINTOSH, ROBIN Y. 
MCKINNEY, CAMELLIA A. 
MCKINNEY, YOLANDA G. 
MCMORRIS, LASANDRA E. 
MCNEIL, EMMA C 
MCNEIL, ORVILLE D. 
MCNEILL, NAKEISHA Y. 
MCPHEARSON, TEAANIE C. 
MEBANE, DALILA U. 
MEEKS, CLIFFORD C. 
MERCER, TED W, II 
METZ, ANISSA G. 
MIKASKA, HEATHER 
MILLEA, D' HANIA L 

MILLEA, SHANA A. 
MILTON, RANDY L 
MITCHELL, BRYANTT. 
MOFA, DIVINE 
MORGAN, QUIANA M. 
MOSER, RICHARD C. 
MOSES, ROY I. 
MOSLEY, KEYA S. 
MOSS, MARVIN B 
MOUTON, ROBBIN C 
MUCKELROY, DARRYL J. 
MUHAMMAD, AAFIAH Y. 
MUSTIPHEA, OWIGHTT. 
NELSON, BRANDY 0. 
NELSON, LENORA 
NELSON, MARCY A. 
NGUYEN, NGUYEN D. 
NOLEN, TAMIKA L. 
NORTHCUTT, SEMAJ N 
NWAGWU, CONFORT C. 
OOIMA, EVALYN 0 . 
OKAFOR, RAPHAEL K 
OLIPHANT, PATRICK J 
OLIPHANT, TOBE H, II 
ORANGE, SAMMY H, JR. 
ORTIZ, LILIA A. 
OWENS, SHEAAIA L 
OYIBOKE, EDISON E. 
PAGE, RONALD B 
PARKER, TWASKI V. 
PAUL, TROY M 
PAYNE, SIEAAEA E. 
PENN, PEGGY A. 
PERKINS, SHEAHONDA Y 
PERRY, ALBERT D. 
PETERS, STEPHEN J. 
PHELPS, JESSIE E. 
PHILLIPS, DAMION C. 
PHILLIPS, SHLON L. 
PIERSON, VALENCIA D. 
PIGGEE, MARTIN L 
PIPKINS, VIRGIL A, JR 
PITCHFORD, JARED A. 
PLUMMER, LISA M. 
POPE, OLIET. 
POWELL, TUNISIA M. 
PRENTISS, TAMIKA N. 
PRESTON, TAWANNA L 
PRICE, JANNELL A. 
PRINCE, RAVANNA 
QUAYE, MICHAEL 0 . 
QUINSEY, RENALDO G. 
RAGLIN, AISHA G. 
RAMSEY, BILLIE A 
RANDEL, CHERYL SCOTT 
RANDLE, TYSHA D 
RATTANASENA, JOHNNY K. 
REED, CHRISTOPHER E. 
REED, SHUNETTA A. 
RENFRO, MARTIN L. 
RICHARDSON, KEVIN 0. 
RICHMOND, ERIC K. 
RIDEAUX, ZENOBIA L. 
RIVERA, FERDINAND C. 
RIZVI , MUATAZA A 
ROBERSON, ANDRE C 
ROBERTS, TONYA J. 
ROBERTSON, CRYSTAL F. 
ROBINSON, JERVIS D 
ROBINSON, KIMBERLY M. 
ROBINSON, REGINALD A. 
ROBINSON, TNATASHA N. 
ROMANS, DONIAL 
ROOKS, ROBERT 
ROWDEN, TYIESHA A. 
ROYAL, TOSHEBA S. 
ROYE, SOPHIA K 
RUBBINS, TEARY L, JR 
SAMUEL, RENYMOL 
SANDERS, MIESHA N 
SAWYER, JEFFREY J. 
SCOGGINS, SHAWN T 
SCOTT, ALFRED 0 . 
SEDZIAFA, FELIX 
SELMAN, LESIA C. 
SERIALE, ORLANDO J. 
SHARP, JOHN A. 

SHARPE, CLEGZETTE S. 
SHELTON, JONEAU W. 
SHHEBEA, NEDAL A 
SHIELDS, HASSAN A. 
SHORTER, BEVERLY A. 
SIDDIQUI, ATIF W. 
SIMMONS, VIVIAN Y. 
SKINNER, DANIELLE A. 
SMALL, LEKISHA A. 
SMALL, MARCUS A. 
SMALL, SHIRLEY E. 
SMITH, DANIEL A. 
SMITH, DANO J. 
SMITH, DAVID C. 
SMITH, DAVION L. 
SMITH, JAWANNA 0 . 
SMITH, KAREN 
SMITH, NATALYN G. 
SMITH, PINK C. 
SMITH, TIMOTHY E. 
SNEED, AISHAWN L 
SOUTHERN, CISILLIE D. 
SPEARS, KAREN M. 
SPENCER, CORNELIUS J, Ill 
SPENCER, TAMIKA A. 
STAFFORD, DESHUNDA A. 
STAFFORD, LASHUNDA F. 
STILES, CLIFFORD M 
STONE, SHVONNE S. 
STRONG, PATRICK K. 
SULLIVAN, RACQUEL K 
SWANSON, LAKETHA 0. 
SYKES, MALCOLM S. 
SYLLA, DIAAAYE 
TARVER, FELICIA C. 
TAYLOR, NICOLE 0 . 
TAYLOR, SONIA A. 
TEARY, JEROME W. 
TEXADA, CLARENCE, Ill 
THOMAS, ALLAN A. 
THOMAS, ATHENA 8 . 
THOMAS, CLARETTA K. 
THOMAS, GERALD 0 . 
THOMAS, NATASHA N. 
THOMAS, OMAR A. 
THOMAS, RODNEY A 
THOMAS, SAMANTHA A. 
TITUS, CHRISTINA D. 
TO-ONG, RUBEN C. 
TRAN, KRISTEN T. 
TRIMBLE, TANITRA L. 
TRUSS, LARRY E, JR 
UECKERT, SHARON 
VALDEZ, GEOADANIA A. 
VERNON, JANELLE F. 
VILLARREAL, BETTY A. 
WAGNER, AONITHA C. 
WALDEN, DAVID H. 
WALDEN, WILLIAM J. 
WALKER, JACQUELINE L 
WALKER, LETANYA D. 
WALKER, OVEAL J. 
WALKER, STACY 0 . 
WALLACE, COURTNEY E. 
WARD, EBONEY A. 
WARREN, LAWRENCE J 
WARREN, SHERRON G 
WASHINGTON, MICHELLE A 
WASHINGTON, ORA M. 
WATKINS, MIANN M. 
WATSON, MERCEDEZ A. 
WATTS, TAMI M 
WEAKLY, RAENICE 8. 
WEAVER, MICHAEL A. 
WEBSTER, JANET M. 
WEST, EDWINA A. 
WHEAT, TOMINA S 
WHEELER, TIFFANE' D. 
WHITE, TARA V. 
WHITFIELD, DAYO NAJJA 0 . 
WIGGINS, LATASHA A. 
WILCOX, KIMBERLY A 

WILLIAMS, CHRISTOPHER J. 
WILLIAMS, DAWN L. 
WILLIAMS, ERSKINE 
WILLIAMS, FAHEEM T. 
WILLIAMS, JARED C. 
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WILLIAMS, JOHN 0 
WILLIAMS, JOHNNY B, JR. 
WILLIAMS, QUINCY P. 
WILLIAMS, TATANISHA A. 
WILLIAMS, VERONICA 0 . 
WILSON, CANDI A. 
WILSON, CANETAA L. 
WILSON, ODESSA H. 
WOMACK, ISABELITA A. 
WOOTEN, MENOA M. 
WRIGHT, CHERYL L. 
WRIGHT, ROBERT W. 
ZACHERY, TIFFANY A. 
ZENO, INGRID C. 



GPA 4.00 

ABENDORTH, RANDOLPH C. 
BAILEY, ROSE M. 
BAKER, ESTER S. 
BALKA, CHARLES E. 
BARNETT, EBONY Y. 
BIGHAM, GILBERT C, JR. 
BREWER, AMIE L. 
BRISCOE, VERNEKE M. 
BROWN, FREDERICK M. 
BROWN, LOWELL P 
BURNEY, KAREEM S. 
BURNS, CHRISTIE M. 
CHITTY, VICKY W. 
COTTMON, NICOLE D. 
COTTONGIM, LADAWN M. 
CAOWHUAST, MELANIE L. 
DAVIS, JOHNITA G. 
DEAWAYNE-MOSS, VELMA L. 
DERAICOTE, MONIQUE M 
DOTSON, DELORES C. 
ELLIS, VERON M. 
EVANS, PHOEBE D. 
FARWELL, DANA L 
FOREMAN, TESHA S 
FRANKLIN, ROBBYN L. 
FRAZIER, KATAWNA M. 
FREEMAN, LAVERN S. 
FREEMAN, WIYATTA B. 
GAGE, PHILLIP M. 
GRAMMER, DANA J. 
GRANADO, MISHA N. 
GRAY, DIANE 
HARRIS, DORRIS J. 
HARRIS, LASHAWNDA Y 
HENGEL, CHRISTOPHER D. 
HICKS, ROSALYN E. 
JACKSON, DENNIS L. 
JOHNSON, ADDIE L. 
JOHNSON, EVETTE A. 
JOHNSON, LAWRENCE B. 
JOHNSON, MICHAEL E 
JOHNSON, RUPEL N. 
JOHNSON, TOYA L. 
JOHNSON, WAYNE D, II 
KING, RICKEY D 
LAMBERT, RHONDA K 
LATIF, ZARQA A. 
LAVIGNE, ALPHONSO A 
LEGGINGTON, CATINA K. 
LESTER, ADRIENNE C 
MACK, SHUNTA M 
MANTIA, RODNEY W. 
MATLOCK, LYDIA D. 
MCGOWEN, BRIDGETT L. 
MCNEIL, ORVILLE D. 
MESERVE, ANZILLA A 
METCALF, TAAYNE S. 
MILLEA, KAREN A. 
MITCHELL, RAYFORD B. 
MITCHELL, SION 
MOORE, TRACEY L. 
MURPHY-DEWITT, RHYSA L. 
MYERS, MONICA J. 
NICCUM, KEVIN F. 
ORTIZ-GUTIERREZ, GRACIELA 

PATTERSON, ERIN J. 
PAULETTE, AWILDA (ALVAREZ) 
PERRON, MARQUARD W, JR. 
PEARY, KATASHA E. 
PITTMAN, SHAWNTA A. 
PLEASANT, CHEAYS D. 
REECE, KIMBERLY E. 
REES, JOHN W. 
RICHARDSON, KEVIN D. 
RILEY, ALENE S. 
ROBINSON, ELLISHA A. 
AOCKEYMOOAE, MEREDITH B. 
ROLLINS, DAHL, A. 
SAMUEL, TONI D. 
SHAW, DANIELLE S. 
SHEPHERD, TANIEKA D. 
SHOBE, SHERLINDA L. 
SIDDIQUI, SHUAIB A. 
SIMIEN, CLAYTON E. 
SIMPSON, AHONIESE L. 
SMITH, CARLENE 0. 
SMITH, CHARLES M. 
SMITH, TAWANA L. 
STELL, D'CAAAEY E. 
STEVENSON, SHARON A. 
SYKES, MALCOLM S. 
TAYLOR, ADONIS F. 
TAYLOR, MARSHA D 
THOMAS, TASHARIA M. 
TILLERY, JERMAINE L. 
VAUGHN, TIMOTHY J. 
WAGERS, DIANA B. 
WALKER, MARIE E. 
WEBB, CHANDRA D. 
WESTBROOK, ROBERTA L. 
WILLIAMS, COREY D. 
WILLIAMS, CRAIG A 
WILLIAMS, TARAY. 
WILLIAMSON, SOPHIA C 
WOOTEN, JEFFREY C. 

GPA 3.99-3.50 

ABORDO, JENNIFER D. 
ADAMS, MISTY Y. 
ALLEN, TAAEA J. 
ALUKO, SIMISOLA 0 . 
AMOS, JOSEPH 0 . 
ANDERSON, NAIROBI 
ANDERSON, NASICHE B 
ANDERSON, RUBY A. 
ANDING, AAMAAN K. 
ARCENEAUX, CASSANDRA N. 
ARCENEAUX, CHANDRA Y. 
ARCHIE, PATRICIA D. 
ASKEW, CINDY Y 
AVINGTON, CORNESHA D. 
BAILEY, LAURA J. 
BAKER, INGRID D. 
BANKS, JEREK T. 
BARNES, ALECIA D. 
BARNETT, LAVINCIA S. 
BASZILE, KAMESHA J. 
SATTLEY, ANDREA D. 
BEASLEY, KENNETHA D. 
BEDFORD, DANITAA D. 
BENJAMIN, FRANCIA L. 
BENNETT, RICHARD A. 
BENNETT, TRACI N 
BENT-THOMAS, LORNA 
BERTRAND, LISA D 
BLAKELY, MARCUS D 
BLAKEY, MICHELLE L. 
BONIER, BAIDGETY. 
BOONE, CYNTHIA RENEE 
BOSTIC, PATRINA A. 
BOYD, ISHAS 
BRANDON, SHIMEKA L. 
BREDA, DARAY A. 
BREDA, DASHAY A. 
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BRINKLEY, MICHAEL W. 
BROOKS, CORLISS L. 
BROOKS, KIZZV A. 
BROWN, AYANNA J. 
BROWN, KIMBERLY C 
BROWN, PETER E. 
BUFFORD, LATOYA T. 
BURNS, SHANNON E 
BUTLER, CHRISTON K 
BUTLER, MYESHA D. 
CAESAR, FAANCHELLE L. 
CALVERY, JAMES E. 
CAMPBELL, STEPHANIE N. 
CARAWAY, HASANI A. 
CARAWAY, KENDRA A. 
CAROTHERS, MATTHEW, JR. 
CARA, DAWN M. 
CARTER, ADRIAN D. 
CARTER, CHRISTIE L. 
CARTER, PURVIS M, IV. 
CATO, SHANQUETTA C 
CHAINANI, MANOJ M. 
CHAMBERS, WALTER D 
CHASE, RICHARD J 
CHEN, YISHANG 
CLARK, TEARY L. 
COHEN, TARA M. 
COLEMAN, DEBRA K. 
COSBY, TANISHA L 
COX, FRANK L. 
COX, TACY A. 
CRAWFORD, QUSHANDA A. 
CRUZ, MARIA I. 
CURTIS, JEREMY L. 
D'ANTIGNAC, KEMBA D. 
DABNEY, TIFFANI D 
DAVIS, BAETA K. 
DAVIS. JOYO 
DAVIS, RICHARD L. 
DENNIS, STACEY-ANN G. 
DIGGLES, STUNIKA L. 
DIMAS, JOHN S. 
DIXON, BRIAN D. 
DIXON, COURTNEY A. 
DIXON, DEWARNA L. 
DIXON, JOYCE L. 
DUROSEAU, KAREN G. 
DYER, DAMIAN A 
EBOW, MALIKA T 
ECHOLS, KIMBERLY N. 
EOWARDS, CEDRIC B 
ELLIS, TIARA M 
ESTWICK, NOEL M 
EVANS, DESTINY J. 
FAAAMAAZI, FAASHID 
FELTON, LARAYA E. 
FERGUSON, JESSICA A. 
FINISTER, DELLMEKA 
FOREMAN, LEON 
FOUNTAIN, DEMETRIUS 
FRAZIER, FRANCES M. 
FRAZIER, STACY M 
GAITHER, ERIC C. 
GAMBRELL, TIFFANY L. 
GARDNER, AMY A. 
GARNER, AMY A 
GARRETT, JONTE N. 
GASSAMA, HAMET 
GEORGE, BARBARA A. 
GERARD, CLARA C. 
GLENN, DARRELL D. 
GLENN, PATRICIA J. 
GODBOIS, YVETTE N. 
GRAY, ALEX L, JR. 
GRAY, TERRILYN TENNILLE 
GRAY, YOLANDA E. 
GREEN, ERIC D. 
GREEN, QIANA E. 
GUIDRY, JOHN M, JR. 
GULLETTE, CHEVERIA C 
GULLETTE, VALENCIA D. 
GUTHRIE, DEVORSHIA J. 

HALL, SHEENA A. 
HALL, STACEY 
HAMID, RANDIE K 
HARDAWAY, KEVIN L. 
HARDEN, YVETTE D. 
HARRELL, CORY LA KEITH 
HARRIS, CLEVELAND S, JR. 
HARRIS, EUGENE 0 . 
HARRIS, MONIKA N 
HARVEY, JENNIFER N. 
HASKINS, LATASHA E. 
HAWKINS, JOCELYN Y. 
HAWKINS, TRONYA 
HAYTER, LEVAR J. 
HENDERSON, BRANDY M. 
HENDERSON, DOMINIQUE J 
HICKMAN, CHEABRALE L. 
HINOJOSA, ANTONIO 
HOBSON, DON D 
HOOKS, BRIAN A. 
HORACE, LAQUITA S. 
HOSKINS, LOLA B. 
HOUSTON, JAMES E 
HOUSTON, SHAWNKEEDAA S. 
HUNTER, ROSE M. 
INGAAM, CLEOPHAS L, JR 
IPINA, MARIO 
JACKSON, ALICIA W. 
JACKSON, CYNTHIA E 
JACKSON, FELICIA S. 
JEFFERSON, AMIRA D. 
JENKINS, TYISHA N. 
JOHNSON, BRIDGET L. 
JOHNSON, COREY J. 
JOHNSON, DEAUNDAAE V. 
JOHNSON, ERIC D. 
JOHNSON, JAMES E 
JOHNSON, KRISSNA S. 
JOHNSON, KRYSTAL M. 
JOHNSON, REBECCA L. 
JOHNSON, SAMUEL K, JR. 
JOHNSON, SERENA M. 
JOHNSON, STEPHANIE 
JOHNSON, TENISHA A. 
JOHNY, AOJY M. 
JONES, ANGELIQUE Y 
JONES, EMERSON 
JONES, GREGORY W. 
JONES, JANICE D 
JONES, JOLANDA A 
JONES, STACEY K A 
JONES, TIMOTHY 
JUDGE, ADRIAN N. 
KAZEMIFAA, MOHAMMAD A 
KELLIEA, ALLISON E 
KING, NIKKI I. 
KLEIN, RICHARDT 
KLUSOVSKY, WILLIAM C. 
KYLE, LATAURUS S. 
LABOVE, MARCUS S. 
LADDIE, NAKIA M 
LAKES, AKISHA M. 
LEJAY, KIZZV M 
LEMAR, TENE N 
LEVINE, KIMANYA D 
LEWIS, SOINKNE M. 
LOCKETT, RONALD J. 
LOREGNARD, KIERON A. 
LOVETT, CORLEY L. 
LOVETT, DEXTER L. 
LOWD, DESIREE L 
LOYD, TRACEY L. 
LUNDY, BYRON 
MAERTZ, MARCELLA A. 
MANLEY, KECIA A. 
MANNING, DANNY M 
MARSHALL, CHANDRA Y 
MARTIN, CRYSTAL G. 
MARTIN, JAMES A 
MASSEY, LAURA A. 
MATHEWS, MARCUS 0 . 
MATHIS, ALVIA L. 

MAY, ADRIENNE F. 
MAYES, SHAUNA D 
MCBAYNE, SHARON C. 
MCBRIDE, LATAESHA J 
MCCLELLAN, TANJENEKA S. 
MCCOMBS, ELIZABETH M. 
MCDANIEL, CYNTHIA A. 
MCDANIEL, JESSIE F. 
MCDONALD, KENDALL E. 
MCFERREN, TOMMIE M 
MCGOWAN, JEFFERY N. 
MCKINNEY, CAMELLIA A. 
MCKINNEY, YOLANDA G 
MCLEARY, CRAIG T 
MIDDLETON, CHERISSE Y. 
MIKESKA, LESLIE A. 
MILBOURNE, DANA L 
MILLER, SHANA A. 
MITCHELL, SHENITA D. 
MITCHELL, TODNECHIA M. 
MOMON, CHAVONE D. 
MONTGOMERY, FREDERICK 
MONTGOMERY, VICTORIA A. 
MOORE, EUNREKEA C 
MOORE, GEOFFREY B. 
MORAIS, ANTHONY 
MOSES, ROY I 
NDUKWE, NELLY K 
NELSON, MARCY A. 
ODOM, ROSE M 
OLIVER, IRVIN 
OAPHE, KOLLEAN A 
OTIS, MELITTA A. 
PAYTON, DAMON C 
PAYTON, ENRYKA D 
PAYTON, EUGENIA Y 
PERKINS, SHEAHONDA Y 
PETTY, DEBOROH A. 
PHILLIPS, SHLON L. 
PIERSON, KIMBERLYN. 
PITTMAN, SHIAESSA M. 
POIRO, ZEKE A 
POWELL, FELICIA M. 
PRICE, BRANDI L. 
PRICE, DAKOTA T 
PRICE, JASON S. 
RANDEL, CHERYL SCOTT 
RANDLE, THEODORE C.R. C, JR 
RANDLE, TYEISHA L. 
REECE, KRISTINA N. 
REEVES, BRIAN L. 
REID, RUSSELL A 
RENFRO, OMAR M. 
RHODEN, NICHOLAS 
RIBEIRO, MIGUEL F, JR 
RICE, VERONICA T. 
RICHARDS, CLIFTON J 
RIVERS, GIA G 
AIVON, ADAM P 
ROBERSON, CHIQUIA J 
ROBERSON, TERESA D. 
ROBERTS, RACQUEL A 
ROBERTS, TONYA J. 
ROBERTSON, CRYSTAL F. 
ROBINSON, CLINTON D 
ROBINSON, DAPHNE N 
ROMAN, SHELLY A 
ROYE, SOPHIA K 
RUNNELS, KEAVON A. 
RUSSELL, KACEY A 
RUSSELL, MICHAEL, JR. 
RYALS, SHERRY M. 
SAAFIA, LATIFAH A 
SAFO, OSEI F 
SAMPSON, REUBEN I. 
SANDERS, AYANNA 
SEMIEN, MONICA L. 
SHAFER, ANGELA G. 
SHAHEED, IHSAN Y. 
SHOALS, KELLYE D. 
SHOJAARDALAN, AOUJANOU B. 
SHOTWELL, MICHAEL T. 

• A Honor Student {1) must be enrolled in 12 or more semester credit hours, excluding developmental courses; (2) must 
not receive any grades lower than "C"; and (3) must earn a GPA of 3.00 or greater for all non-developmental courses. 
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SIMMONS, CELESTE A. 
SINGLETON, RHONDA C. 
SMITH, CHRISTINA J. 
SMITH, DEBORAH N. 
SMITH, RAHSAN J. 
SMITH, RONA S. 
SONNIER, KRISTEN R. 
SOWELL, LAQUITA J. 
STAFFORD, DESHUNDA A. 
STELLY, ANGEL Y. 
STERLING, RASHAUNDA V. 
STEWART, BENJAMIN W, Ill 
STONE, SHVONNE S. 
STRINGER, NGINA A. 
STUBBLEFIELD, LASHONDA D. 
SYKES, TALISHA K. 
TAUHEED, ADIEL W 
TERRANCE. ROSA L. 
THOMAS, ALLAN R. 
THOMAS, ALVA G 
THOMAS, ANITA M. 
THOMAS, KATINA L. 
THOMAS, MATTHEW J. 
THOMAS, SAKINNA L. 
THOMAS. SHARONDA R. 
THORN, MELISSA A. 
THREATS, GRAYLING 
TOASTON, TANISHA A. 
TRAN, TIMQ. 
TRIGS, DANA A. 
TUNSTALL, ANJULA A. 
VIOLANTE, VANESSA 
VOLIBER, MEGNON M. 
WALKER, SANDRA D. 
WALLACE, ALICIA L 
WASHINGTON, LADONIA M. 
WASHINGTON, MICHAEL L. 
WASHINGTON, ORA M. 
WATTS, TAMI M. 
WEAKLY, RAENICE B. 
WEAVER, MICHAEL A. 
WEBB, ERICA M. 
WEST, EDWINA R. 
WHEELER, TIFFANE' D. 
WHETSTONE. KING J. 
WHITE, ALICIA Y. 
WHITE, ANGELA A. 
WHITE, TIFFANY D 
WHITLEY, JENNIFER R. 
WIDEMAN, SHANITA L. 
WILLIAMS, DERRICK L. 
WILLIAMS, ERYKA T. 
WILLIAMS, JASON T. 
WILLIAMS, KAFI T. 
WILLIAMS, LATRESHA D. 
WILLIAMS, ROCKELL L. 
WILLIAMS, SAMANTHA R. 
WILLIAMS, VERONICA D. 
WILLIAMS, VICTOR C 
WILLIS, AISHA S. 
WILSON, SEAN J. 
WILSON, STEPHANIE J. 
WINKELMANN-BARRON, SHARLA A. 
WOODS, KENISHA T. 
WRIGHT, VICTOR D 
YOUNG, LANORA D. 

GPA 3.49-3.30 

ABU-GHAITH, MOHAMMED M. 

ADAMS. JAIRUS L. 
ADEGBOLA, ADEYINKA 
ADGER, PATRINA A. 
AJIWE, HELEN 0 . 
ALLEN, HOPE R. 
ALLEN, JAMES T. 
ALLEN, SAMUEL D. 
ALLEY, JASON W 
ANDERSON, JASMOND N 
ARMSTRONG, DUWIGHT A. 
ASLAM, MOHAMMAD A 
BAILEY, ANDREA J. 
BAILEY, DEVIN D. 
BAILEY, JOHN E. 
BAILEY, LAKEASHIA Y. 

BAILEY, SANDIA B. 
BAKER, TRACY A. 
BELL, DIANA 
BENIGNUS, JASON 0 . 
BERRY, LEONARD, JR 
BETHEA, BRITTANY E. 
BISHOP, ANDREA C. 
BLALACK-HEAD, MICHELE 
BLAYLOCK, ERIC D 
BOOKMAN, TREVETTE L. 
BOSAH, KEN 
BOWENS, YASHICA D. 
BOWMAN, ELVIS L, JR. 
BRADFORD, LAKEISHA M. 
BROUSSARD, SHIKARA I. 
BROWN, DERYL A. 
BROWN, HYACINTH M 
BROWN, THEODORE R. 
CAIN , SHANEKIA S. 
CAMBRIC, BRANDI R. 
CAMPBELL, RONESHA L. 
CARR, RAMONA K. 
CARTER, ELISHA R. 
CATRON, ASHLEY D. 
CHIN, TENNETH GRACE ANN 
CHRISTIE, CURTIS A 
CLARK, MARILYN R. 
CLARKE, JULIAN D. 
CLARKSTON, MONET S. 
COLLINS, MARQUES J. 
COOK, MARYL 
COOMBS, KERRI-ANN 
COX, GUYLA D. 
COZART, NICOLE E. 
CRAFT, ANDRE V. 
CRUZ, MIRIAM M. 
DAVIS, NICOLE L. 
DAVIS, TOMEKA A. 
DILLARD, LOU E. 
DUMAS, CLAUDIA S. 
ELLIS, ALONZO C, Ill 
EVANS, MICHAEL J. 
FARIAS, ARIEL 
FARMER, AMBER R. 
FERGUSON, KEITH J. 
FISHER, SONDRA Y. 
FLINT, VIRGIL V. 
FOWLKS, LETIZIA C. 
FRANCIS, BENITA C. 
GANS, FRANNETTE D. 
GERMAN, XRAKA S. 
GOODE, JO-CAROLYN 
GRANSBERRY, NATASHA L 
GRAY, ANGELIA M. 
GREENE, DARNEL K. 
GRIGGS, STEPHANIE R 
GULLEY, YVETTE R 
HALL, MICHELLE 
HAMILTON, ALICIA S. 
HAMPTON, JAKIMA C. 
HARRIS, SHANDREA L. 
HARRIS, STACIE A. 
HARRIS, TIFFANY M. 
HARRISON, CHARLES J. 
HASAN, SYED R 
HENSLEY, MANDY R. 
HERVEY, PATRICK W. 
HESTER, TRINA L. 
HILLENDAHL. STEPAHNIE 
HINES, RON C. 
HOFFMAN-SPARKS, KARLA A. 
HOKE, PHILLIP B. 
JACKSON, LYNN M. 
JACKSON, MAYA A. 
JACOBS, TEMIRRA R. 
JEFFRIES, JASON 0 . 
JENKINS, DONNELL J. 
JOHNSON, CHRISTY N. 
JOHNSON, LATIESHA D. 
JOHNSON, RANETTA D. 
JOHNSON, TIFFANIE M. 
JOHNSON, VALENCIA Y. 
JONES, KENYATTA M. 
JONES, OLIVER E. 
JONES, SHAWANNA LAKITA 
JONES, SHEILA M. 
JOSEY, JAMIE R. 

JOSEY, TARA E 
KING, VALERIE R. 
KIRBY, PAUL H, Ill 
LANGWORTHY, DREW A. 
LARTSON, EKUA 
LEVY, MONICA A 
LEWIS, CHERNITRA R 
LIGGANS, TORI N. 
LILLY, SYLVESTER B 
LITTLES, SABRENDA T. 
LONDON, RON E. 
LOVE, CLEMENTINE 
LUTON, TAMMESHIA J. 
MALVAIZ, JUAN E. 
MARTIN, ANTHONY D. 
MARTIN, JOSHUA P. 
MATHEWS, KIRKLAND V. 
MAYFIELD, ERICA E. 
MCCONICO, KENYATTA A 
MCLEMORE, ERICK 
MIKASKA, HEATHER 
MILLER, D' HANIA L 
MORGAN, DAN L, JR. 
NETO, NGONGO T 
NOLEN, TAMIKA L. 
NOVELO, ROGER R 
NYANDOTO, GILBERT 0 
OKOPIDE, IDARA U. 
OLIVO, ILIANA 
OWENS, GWENDOLYN A. 
PATTERSON, KEISHA N. 
PEARSON, KELLON B. 
PENDLETON, SOLLOMON 
PERRY, ALBERT D. 
PERRY, TAMIKA L. 
PETERS, JOYETTE D 
PITCHFORD, JARED A. 
POLK, MICHAEL D. 
PORTIS, EDWARD C 
RAGLIN , AISHA G. 
RAMSEY, BILLIE R 
REED, DAWANNA B. 
REYES, DANTE L. 
RHODER, KENNETH A. 
RICE, LA'MERLE 
RICHMOND, ERIC K. 
ROBINSON, MAJORIE B. 
ROBINSON, SHANIKA N. 
ROGERS, BRANDEE L. 
ROSAS, ERICEL B. 
ROSS, KEELY L. 
ROSS, MYRON D. 
ROUTT, JAMES E. 
RUBBINS, TERRY L, JR 
RUSSELL, GLENN A. 
SAKOR, JOYCE E 
SAMPSON, ALLECIA C. 
SANDERS, CHARVELA R. 
SCOTT, KIMBERLY R. 
SHELTON, ERICA M. 
SIMMONS, SONYA L. 
SIMMONS, VIVIAN Y. 
SKINNER, DANIELLE A. 
SLADE, ALZO, JR. 
SMITH, PAMELA S. 
SMITH, TRACEY S 
SPAIN, JAMES D. 
SPENCER, BRANDI L. 
SPENCER. CORNELIUS J, Ill 
SPENCER, KELVIN J. 
STELLY, MARK J. 
STEPHENS, ELENA R. 
STERLING, GWENDOLYN D. 
SYLLA, DIARAYE 
TAYLOR, BEVERLY D. 
TAYLOR, KRISHAUNA L. 
TAYLOR, SOMER B. 
TEDDER, BONNIE G. 
TERRY, TRENIECE L. 
THIBODEAUX, BENJAMIN P. 
THIBODEAUX, ELRIDGE J. 
THOMAS, ANITRA K. 
THOMAS, CLARETTA K. 
THOMAS, MARCUS 0 
THOMAS, NATASHA N. 
THOMAS, SHANNETH L. 
TOWNSEND, DAVID W. 
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UDOYEN, NSIKAN J. 
WALKER, CARL T. 
WALKER, TAMIKA R. 
WARD, SCEFFERS V, Ill 
WEBSTER, JANET M. 
WHEELOCK, CEDRIC T. 
WILBARGER. TONI L 
WILLIAMS, JAMES A. 
WILSON, CURTIS W. 
WRIGHT, ROBERT W. 
ZAIDI, MUMTAZ B 
ZENO, INGRID C. 

GPA 3-29-3.00 

ABRAHAM, ESI T. 
ACHEAMPONG, EMMANUELA 
ADAMS, CLAYTON 
ADAMS, COREY L. 
ADAMS, PAUL D 
ADAMS, SAMUEL N. 
ADDAI , KWAKU D. 
AGNEW, TRISHA J. 
AGUILLIARD, JAWANA T. 
AGUILLIARD, LAWANA P. 
ALEXANDER, JARRETT L. 
ALKEBULAN, CRANSTON L. 
ALLEN , BRANDON E. 
ALLEN, FIKISHA R. 
ALLISON, KANIKA E. 
ALLUMS, KIMBERLY K. 
ANDERSON, CLARISSA L. 
ANDERSON, SHELDON D. 
ANTOINE, URSULA Y 
ANUMELE, ISIOMA G. 
ARCENEAUX, NATASHA D 
AREGA, RAHEL S. 
ARMSTEAD, SHAKISHA Y. 
ARNWINE, TIMAKA L. 
ARPS, CECELIA D. 
AUGUSTIN, THERESA 
AUSTIN, ANTHONY S. 
AYERS, SONIA R. 
BABINEAUX, JERMAINE A. 
BACON, ANGIE K 
BAILEY, CHRISTINA D. 
BAILEY, TALIA D. 
BARAJAS, CEASAR F. 
BARNES, BARNETTA F 
BARNES, COURTNEY M. 
BATTLE, JEANETTE N. 
BAUGH, ERIKA D. 
BEASLEY, QUINCY E. 
BECKWITH, CICELY M. 
BELL, OMION D. 
BELL, TY'MESHA T 
BENNETT, ALISHA D. 
BENNETT, DELEON A 
BENTE, JOYCE L. 
BERRY, JANA L. 
BERRY, KRISTIE M. 
BIBLE, GERARD S. 
BILLINGSLEY, REAGAN D. 
BLACK, THERESA D. 
BLAIR, CLAUDIA P. 
BOLAR, TEMIKA A. 
BOLDEN, RAVEN S. 
BONSU, ERIC 0 
BOOKER, MEAGAN R 
BOONE, CICELY N. 
BOWDRY, TEKISHA S. 
BOWMAN, CARMEN C. 
BOWMAN, KYRON C 
BOYD, PRENTICE JR. 
BRANCH, ANGELA L. 
BRAXTON, BRENT A. 
BRAXTON, SHELLI J. 
BREAKER, KEEGAN N. 
BRISCOE, RAYMOND W. 
BROWN, ANGEL D 
BROWN, CARL A 
BROWN, FELICIA J. 
BROWN, KADIATU L. 
BROWN, MARYANNE D. 
BRYANT, JUDY E 
BULGIN, AINSLEY H. 

BURNS, STEVEN I. 
BURTON, PHYLLIS M. 
CAGE. SHAUN 
CAMPBELL, GEORGIA L. 
CARLSON, RANDALL M. 
CARPENTER, PAMELA M. 
CARROLL, JAMES H, Ill 
CARROLL, LARRAH G. 
CARRUTH, CARMELA E. 
CARTER FLOWERS, TIMOTHY T 
CARTER, ARKINA S. 
CARTER. TANZANYIKA L 
CASS, KARL F. 
CHOATE, JONATHAN W. 
CLARK, TYRONE L. 
CLEVELAND, MIRANSHEKA M. 
COHEN, KALON T 
COLEMAN, RYAN P. 
COOPER, ANGELA 
CORBETT, KARI L. 
CORBETT, LELAR T 
COX, JANICE E. 
COX, NATASHA L. 
CRAYTON, PERCHANDA J. 
CRUZ-RIVERA, LUIS J. 
CULPEPPER, PAUL L. 
CUNNINGHAM, CHRISTINE H 
DABBS, LA TRAVELON D. 
DANCER, MELODY ANN 
DANIEL, DODDIE L. 
DANIEL, JACQUELYN N. 
DAVENPORT, NATASHA L 
DAVIES, SETHRETTA C. 
DAVIS, CRESLYN R. 
DAVIS, JAYMAR T. 
DAVIS, LATOYA D 
DAVIS, RUSHA D 
DAVIS, TANYA T. 
DEASON, WENDELL L. 
DECUIR, DONOVAN K. 
DICK, SHELLIE C 
DILLIGARD, JOHN, Ill 
DILWORTH, RENEE Y 
DIXON, SHANI N. 
DORSETT, CECIL G. 
DOTSON, ALVIN S, II. 
DOUGLAS, KERRY K. 
DUHON, SHALISA S. 
DUNHAM, LAQUINNESIAS R. 
DUNN, JAQUETA L 
EARLE, JOSEPH D 
EASLEY, NICHELLE R. 
EDMONSON, ELAINA D. 
EDWARDS, MELVALYN L 
EDWARDS, TIFFANY N 
EGINS, OTIS R 
ELLIOTT, NEKITA N. 
ELLISON, DEANNA W. 
ESTHER, VIRROBIN K. 
EVANS, STEPHEN M. 
EVANS, VALERIE L 
FAGAN, NYSSA M. 
FERGUSON, KIMLA C. 
FINK, COREY W. 
FLEMING, KEITH L 
FORD, MONIQUE R. 
FORWARD, KOTTO U. 
FOSTER, RODNEY L. 
FRANKLIN, JARROD Y. 
FRANKLIN, LAKISHIA L. 
FREEMAN, TIFFINEY 
FULLER, SHADIA R. 
GAINES, VALLI G. 
GARRETT, RAGEN C. 
GAY, LARICCA M. 
GEORGE, LETHI T. 
GIBSON, KENDRICK L. 
GILBERT, REKO E. 
GILMORE, XYANTHINE 0 . 
GLASS, COREY J. 
GLASS, MARLON B. 
GLENN, DESIRA L. 
GLENN, FARRAH SHONTEL 

GLENN, MARY D. 
GLOVER, BRIAN L. 
GORDON, KENDRICK D. 

GRANDY, DEBRA E. 



GREEN, HOWARD E., JR. 
GREENLEAF, PATRICIA A. 
GREER, HOLLY A. 
GREER, RICHE C. 
GRIFFIN, TONYA R. 
GRIGGS, LESSIE L 
GRIGSBY, YCHACKA U 
GRUNDY, TALIA J. 
HACKETT, HOPE F. 
HALL, VINCENT D. 
HALLEY, MARIE D 
HAMLIN, PATRICIA A. 
HAN, JOOY. 
HARPER, KEITH 
HARRIS, JUANITA C. 
HARRIS, TEMEKA L. 
HATTOH, JOYCE A. 
HAYES, MARCUS W. 
HEARD, WILLIE M. 
HENDERSON, JOHN K, JR. 
HENDRIX, VERONICA S. 
HENRY, GRACE M. 
HENRY, JIMMY L. 
HERNDON, MARK P. 
HERRING, KENYATTA B. 
HICKS, DEMOND R. 
HOLLAND, KEVIN L. 
HOLLINS, LAMONT E. 
HOOD, ROSALYN E. 
HOWARD, TASHA S. 
HUDGINS, KATII N. 
HUDSON, JULIUS R. 
HUGHES, LARON A. 
HUGHES, RENIE K. 
HUQ, AHSANUL 
HURST, KATRENA F. 
HURST, LAMONIKA D. 
HUSSEIN, ABDIGANI A. 
IDLEBIRD, ADAM T. 
JACK. NARVIN D. 
JACKSON, JAMES R. 
JACKSON, JAMIEKA N. 
JACKSON, JESSE J. 
JACKSON, MICHAEL H 
JACKSON, RAMONA L 
JACKSON, RHONDA D. 
JACKSON, SHENNEKA L. 
JACOBS, CHENELLE N 
JARRELL, SHARIKA M. 
JEFFERSON, BETHANIEL S. 
JOHNS, FUTURE L. 
JOHNSON, COURTNEY L. 
JOHNSON, DAYLENA R. 
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JOHNSON, JENNIFER C 
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JONES, ALEXANDER D 
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JONES, COURTNEY N. 
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JONES, JAMON S. 
JONES, OGUNA F. 
JONES, RODERICK D. 
JORDEN, EARLEANA R. 
JOSEPH, NIKALENKO V 
KHAN, IMRAN A. 
KING, TRACY M. 
KIRKENDOLL, KARYN J 
KIRKSEY, DIARI R. 
LANE, DAMESHA C. 
LAUNZA, LASHAWN D. 
LAWSON, APRIL R 
LAWSON, PORSCHA F. 
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LEE, LATONYA D. 
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LEWIS, ANNIE P 
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LITTLEJOHN, SHELDON D. 
LITTLEJOHN, STEVEN R 
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LOCK, SHATARA L. 
LONDON, KARMYN D. 
LOVINGS, SHAIR R 
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MAGOTI, ZACHARY W. 
MANGUM, CLEMMIE A. 
MANOUS, MICHELLE Y 
MARKS, ANTIOLLA S. 
MARKS, MICHAEL D. 
MARKS, SEQUETTA T. 
MARSH, CONOR D. 
MARTINDALE, RODERICK L. 
MASSIE, TIFFANY E. 
MATLOCK, CYNTHIA A 
MATTHEWS, TAMIKIA L 
MAULDIN, KRISTEN N 
MAYES, BENNIE 
MAYO, CHARLES W, JR. 
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MCCRAY, DOMINIQUE L. 
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MELVIN, VINCENT D. 
MICHAEL, BUCKY T. 
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MILLER, TONYA R. 
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MITCHELL, EBONY N. 
MITCHELL, TRAVISE C. 
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MOFOR, OZONG 
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MORGAN, QUIANA M. 
MOSER, RICHARD C. 
MOSS, MARVIN B 
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MUSYIMI, DAVID M 
MYLES, KEVIN L. 
NELSON, LEIGH A. 
NELSON, LENORA 
NGUYEN, HUYEN T 
NOMAN, AHMED A 
NORVELL, BARBARA L. 
O'NEAL, RHONDA S. 
ODIBO, JUSTIN A. 
OKAFOR, RAPHAEL K 
OKELLO, JAMES 0 
OKONTA, OSITA A 
OYIBOKE, EDISON E. 
PAGE, SHENDOLYN C. 
PARKER, FERGUSON, JR. 
PARKER, TWASKI V. 
PARSONS, KAREN E. 
PATTERSON, FRANCINE 
PATTON, MARK D. 
PENDLETON, HEATHER L 
PEOPLES, LATOYA 
PERRY, LATONYA Y. 
PETIT, SEDERIAN N 
PHAN, NIKI T. 
PHILLIPS, ERICKA R 
PHILLIPS, LEROY D. 
PIGOTT, DAVONE 0 
PINKSTON, APRIL C 
PRICE, JASON N. 
PRICE, MELVIN E. 
PRUDHOMME, REGINALD W. 
RAINEY, JESSICA C. 
RANSOM, TRAVIS I. 
RAY, MICHAEL J. 
RAYMOND, SHONLENE 
REDD, MARJORIE L. 
REDMOND, JOHUNNA R. 

REED, CHRISTOPHER E. 
RENFRO, MARTIN L. 
RICH, FELICIA D. 
RICHARDSON, CHRISTOPHER R. 
RICHERSON, LAMEIKA D. 
RIDER, LAKEISHA D. 
RIZVI, MURTAZA A 
ROBERTSON, ANGELA G. 
ROBINS, LAMONT H. 
ROBINSON, ANTENNILLE R. 
ROBINSON, MARCUS I. 
ROBINSON, TAMEKA R. 
ROBINSON, TNATASHA N. 
ROBINSON, TRAVIS E. 
ROLAND, TEREA C 
ROSS, MYESHA E. 
RUNNELS, WENDY E. 
RUSH, PAULA 
SANDERS, ADRIENNE R. 
SANDERS, CHARLONDRIA D. 
SANDERS, JAREMY L. 
SANDERS, MIESHA N. 
SANDERSON, BERTHA I. 
SANDS, MITCHELL B . . 
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SAWYERS, DEMETRIA R. 
SCALES, SHEILA A 
SCHMIDT, KIM R. 
SEARCY, KIMBERLY R. 
SELLERS, RAMON D 
SERIALE, ORLANDO J. 
SHEFFIELD, TERRY L 
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SILMON, TONYA 0 . 
SIMS, SHELIA M. 
SMALL, CHARLENE N. 
SMALL, LEKISHA A. 
SMITH, DAVID C. 
SMITH, DESMOND J. 
SMITH, ELANDRA R. 
SMITH, JACQUELINE R. 
SMITH, LASHOVIOUS D. 
SMITH, LORI P. 
SMITH, MEISHA L. 
SMITH, NATASHA T. 
SMITH. RICHARD A. 
SMITH, WYKENIA L. 
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SPENCER, ROBBIE L. 
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STELL, SONIA E. 
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TAYLOR, MICHAEL D 
TAYLOR, NICOLE D. 
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THOMAS, ISSIAH JR. 
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THOMPSON, SHARITA M. 
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THORN, TRACI R. 
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WIGGINS, MICHAEL C. 
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WYNN, DAMETRICE L. 
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